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55th Annual Potrero Hill Artists' Exhibition 
Artworks and Artists Contact Information 

# ARTIST EMAIL ARTWORK MEDIUM 

13 Rosa Maria Alfaro Samut0l@aol.com Memories Photography 

29 Joe Andolina jandol in@adobe.com Metronome Steel and electronics 

30 Anahid Aslanyan anaheeda19@gmail.com The Yellow Poth Acrylics on wood 

40 Kevin Bean kbean@si:1i:ynet.com G & Co {D-12-0808) Colored pencil on bistol 

34 Suzanne Berger suzberg@gmail.com Lineage Fine art photography 

33 Margo Bors mcbors@comcast.net Field Crescents & California Asters Color linocut 

32 Gordon Brown gdblaw@ATT.net Untitled Digital photograph 

59 Brent Bushnell b2art@inreach.com The Deep Oil on canvas 

58 Sofia Carmi b2art@inreach.com Flowerscape Oil painting on canvas 

54 Bridget Cinquegrano bridgetsusanmiller@gmail.com Untitled Photographic C-Print 

53 Tommy Cinquegrano tomm)'..cinguegrano@gmail .com 19th St. Photographic C-Print 

8 Carolyn Crampton crami:1ton@crami:1tonarts.com 16th Street Mall Acrylic on canvas 

57 Donald Cremers dcremers@comcast.net Royal Mist Photography, archival print on 

48 Joni Eisen jonieisen@sbcglobal .net Always Her Daughter Gouache on paper 

3 Cherry Elliott buster9@comcast.net Gemini Ceramic 

43 Dorothy Fullerton doddiedmf@hotmail .com Porte de Bonheur Oil on canvas 

22 David Gentry david@genti:yarts.com Vintage Streetcar Digital print 

46 Ned Ghanma mghanma@gmail.com Mrs. Gulliver Photograph 

2 Kay Gobalet gobaletka¥@sbcglobal.net Blooming Yucca Watercolor/pen 

42 Mary Gow mai:y@mai:ygow.com Ode to Henry Ford Handmade papers and acryl ic on canvas 

52 Sevilla Granger Sevilla.Granger@gmail .com Ascension Acrylic on canvas 

23 Kristen Hall k.ha I l@earthlin k. net Moe Mosaic/ tile and glass 

39 Alison Heath alisonheath@sbcglobal .net Love in a Mist Archival pigment print 

51 Bao Hoang baoart@gmail.com Un tittled Oil 

41 Deborah Howard-Page dhi:1@dhi:1-art.com Bird #13 (hummingbird) Beeswax encaustic mixed media 

20 Shelli Huang huangxiaoli@gmail.com Perspective San Fron Digital photography archival ink print 

56 Michael Kenny michaelk@michaelkenn)'..com Lost Horse, Joshua Tree Digital archival print 

24 Jennifer King j1eeking9@gmail .com A Pensive Evening Oil on canvas 

60 Andrew Lawrence andrewstlawrence@gmail.com Untitled Gouache on paper 

55 David Leu daniel@davidleu .com Space Shuttle Endeavor Over GGB Circle print 

50 Caroline Liddell illaliencoddler@¥ahoo.com Goat Hill Pen, ink, paper, shadow box 

21 Peter Linenthal i:1i:1otrero@i:1acbell.net Potrero Hill Goat Collage 

6 Jackie Link jackielink@mac.com Red's Java House & Boy Photograph 

9 Jean Loura jflou ra@sbcglobal .net Danielle Pastel 

26 Stephanie McGarrigle stei:1hskim@gmail .com Fish School Stoneware 

17 Elizabeth Medrano eamedrano@sbcglobal .net Awaiting a Cue for Patience Painting, acrylic 

4 Cynthia Milionis £imili@¥ahoo.com Untitled Monoprint and collage 

49 Marci Mills sf.marcimills@gmail .com Flame Tree Water color 

31 Andy Moore and¥4l5@comcast.net Lucky Shot of Elusive Elfin Woodsman ... Inkjet print 

35 Jean Neblett jeanneblett@gmail .com Small Works 31 Quilted fabric collage 

19 Trudi Neiverth trudijanen@gmail.com Cat & The Fiddle Stained glass 

27 Susan Ovington susan oving!on@hotmail.com Marin Headlands View Pastel 

5 Jan Padover Jan@jani:1adover.com Self Portrait Oil on canvas 

44 Deborah Reed dereed@mindsi:1ring.com Cross Currents Painting - Mixed media 

12 Jon Rendell jonrendell@gmail .com Water Tower Tulips Photography 

37 Helen Rudnick heiralru@¥ahoo.com Angry Rant Paper, cloth and paint 

38 Ruby Rudnick heiralru@¥ahoo.com La Tortuga Lithograph on paper 

11 Lisa Ryers lisa@lisai:yers.com Wyoming Fall Digital media on canvas 

10 Christopher Sabre csabre@mac.com Judith Again Clay 

16 Sirima Sataman info@in ki:1ai:1eri:1late .com Last Chance Road Linocut print 

15 Josh Schechtel Josh@i:1icton.com Noon atJohnny's Acrylic on canvas 

45 Jennifer Sunami jkslist@¥ahoo.com Inspired Oil on canvas 
7 Karen Towne towne.karen@¥ahoo.com Burney Falls Woodcut 

47 Isaac Wellner i:1wellner@getui:1standui:1.net Apparent Wind Acrylic paint 
25 Kathryn H Wilson kithwilson@¥ahoo.com Fractured Female Ceramics sculpture 
28 Ying Ying Wu ¥¥Chinesca@)'.ahoo.com Luxembourg Gardens, Paris Watercolor 
1 Barbara Zerbe barbarazerbe@)'.ahoo.com Lake a_t the Farm Early Summer Quilted wall hanging 

14 Ted Nichols c/o lhillman@sfi:1l.org Walk in the Park II Clay and plastic 
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